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SUMMARY OF QUANTITES

70638

CODE NO
70300100
70300220
70300240
70300260
70300280
70301000
78000100
78000200
78000400
78000600
78000650
78100100
78300200
88600100
X7015005
XX005808
Z0010900
20048665
Z0070100

sheet 2 of 2

nEM

SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 4"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 6"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 12"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 24"

WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGEETTERS AND SYMBOLS
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 4"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 6"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 12"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 24"
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERREMOVAL
DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE |

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

MEDIAN REMOVAL (SPECIAL)

COLD MILLING (SPECIAL)

RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE
SURVEY MONUMENT COVER ASSEMBLY

DENOTES SPECIALITY ITEMS

LOCATION OF WORK:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
SQFT
SQFT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
FOOT
CAL DA
SQYD
FOOT
L 8UM
EACH

FAP-91(IL-16)

URBAN
STA. 694+92
to
STA. 52+00

80% FED
20% STATE
1000-2A
TOTAL

QUANTITY

15,385.0
19,794.0
820.0
254.0
300.0
14.0
1,657.0
19,794.0
820.0
254.0
300.0
154.0
154.0
60.0
14.0
585.0
600.0
1.0

3.0
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES - IL-16 PAVING & COLD MILLING
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SECTION

COUNTY

AL

SHEET

TOT.
SHEETS| NO

9

IRS~4&]0IRS~6

EDGAR

35

5

SCALE:
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CONTRACT NO. 70638

FED. ROAD DIST. NO.

[ILLINOISFED. AID PROJECT




